	[bookmark: _GoBack]tmota& Pataka

	tmota@ngatangatiaki.co.nz  

	pataka@ngatangatatiaki.co.nz  

	javell@ngatangatatiaki.co.nz 


	fire & emergency nz

	Jess Nesbit

	Fire Risk Management Officer

	Jessica.Nesbit@fireandemergency.nz  
 


	horizons

	Myles Guy

	Environmental services & SLUI

	Myles.Guy@horizons.govt.nz 


	tpk

	Cedric Nepia (Whanganui)

	Advisor

	nepic@tpk.govt.nz 


	Maori land court

	74 Ingestre street
Whanganui

	06 349 0770

	mlcaotea@justice.govt.nz 


	whanganui district council

	Marama Laurenson

	Strategic Lead: Community and Culture

	Marama.Laurenson@whanganui.govt.nz


	dia

	Nathan Cross

	Community Advisor

	Nathan.Cross@dia.govt.nz 


	tpk

	Graham Bell (Taumarunui)

	Advisor

	bellg@tpk.govt.nz 


	beca

	Marc Dresser

	Technical Director

	Marc.Dresser@beca.com 


	fire & emergency nz

	Hori Mana

	Pou Takawaenga

	Hori.Mana@fireandemergency.nz  
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